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AHA Art House Dallas

$3,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

American Baroque Opera Company

$1,500
To support the premiere of a production of Handel's Giulio Cesare by singers and musicians trained in Baroque 
performance techniques in the Dallas Arts District.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,000
To support a performance for middle school students featuring high school chorus members from Dallas 
Independent School District schools.

Arts Respond Education

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Art and Beyond

$1,411
To support in-person and virtual summer art camps for economically disadvantaged youth in the Dallas area, 
focusing on creating green art by using recycled materials.

Arts Respond Natural Resources & Agriculture

$2,000
To support after-school programs targeting at-risk youth in southwest Dallas County.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE
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AT&T Center for the Performing Arts (dba)

$17,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$157,965
To support the replacement of four outdoor marquee screens that are key to attracting visitors and providing a 
marketing tool for activity in the Dallas Arts District.

Cultural District Project - Signage and Wayfinding

Avant Chamber Ballet

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$1,700
To support ballet performances for students at the Rhoads Learning Center in Dallas.

Arts Respond Education

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Big Thought

$18,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support Creative Solutions, an arts-as-workforce intervention program for youth on probation in partnership 
with the Dallas County Juvenile Department.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$10,000
Support for Big Thought’s Thriving Minds after-school program that is designed to address and support the 
individual needs of participating students in Dallas.

Designated Funding-Texas Women for the Arts

Bruce Wood Dance Company

$7,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Cara Mia Theatre

$9,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support
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$6,500
To support the School of YES!, a multidisciplinary arts and leadership program for at-risk students in Dallas's 

 economically disadvantaged southern sector.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Chamber Music International

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Children's Chorus of Greater Dallas

$11,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support Outreach Chorus, a series of educational concerts for 3rd-6th grade students in Dallas, Richardson, 
and Garland public schools.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

City of Cedar Hill/Zula B. Wylie Library

$1,500
Artistic fee subsidy for Toni Simmons to provide biweekly storytelling workshops for young people, September 1, 
2020-June 1, 2021.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$375
Artistic fee subsidy for Toni Simmons to perform at Alan E. Sims Recreation Center in Cedar Hill, TX , 
7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021

Arts Respond Performance Support

$450
Artistic fee subsidy for Lucas Miller, the Singing Zoologist to perform at Alan E. Sims Recreation Center in 
Alan E. Sims Recreation Center, 7/29/2021 - 7/29/2021

Arts Respond Performance Support

Color Me Empowered 

$3,000
To support the Community Mural Series, enlisting artists to design and outline murals that will be painted in 
stages by Dallas area community members.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,000
To support visual arts workshops for students in Dallas.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE
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Creative Arts Center of Dallas

$8,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support ArtAbility, an inclusive program that provides free studio opportunities and art instruction to 
Dallas teens and adults with developmental and intellectual disabilities.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$3,000
To support Camp MetalHead, a six-week program in metal working and jewelry making for at-risk teens in 
North Texas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Cry Havoc Theater Company

$2,000
To support ENDLINGS, a theater work that explores humanity’s connection to the natural world and invites 
audiences to imagine living in a world without nature, performed by youth in Dallas.

Arts Respond Natural Resources & Agriculture

$5,000
To support the summer stage production of small, in-person and virtual plays, co-created by at-risk youth in 
Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Dallas Arts District

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,500
To support a reimagined Changing Perspectives Block Party, featuring several local artist performances spread 
out to keep audiences safe, attracting residents and visitors to downtown Dallas.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$96,000
To support three interactive digital information kiosks for the Dallas Arts District which will also count 
pedestrians, vehicles, scooters and bicycles at major intersections in the district.

Cultural District Project - Enhancements to the District

Dallas Black Dance Theatre

$9,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$7,500
To support the Dance Integration Program, providing residencies to K-12th grade students in Dallas/Fort 
Worth-area public schools.

Arts Respond Education

10/21/2022

Please Note:  Texas Commission on the Arts provides additional funding opportunities throughout the year.



$6,000
To support the Summer Youth Enrichment Workshop, offering three weeks of daily professional instruction in 
ballet, modern, jazz/hip-hop, and African dance accompanied by guest speakers on health topics, serving North 
Texas youth, live via Zoom. 

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Dallas Contemporary

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support virtual, docent-led exhibitions for K-12th grade students in Dallas Independent School District's 
Title I schools.

Arts Respond Education

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$10,000
Support for free contemporary art learning programs for youth in North Texas.

Designated Funding-Texas Women for the Arts

Dallas Museum of Art

$16,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,500
To support school programming for K-12th students from the Dallas Independent School District.

Arts Respond Education

$2,000
To support free Sensory Activity Bags for children with autism, including self-directed activities for families and 
resources for exploring the museum, designed in partnership with the Dallas Sensory Consortium. 

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$225,000
To support For a Dreamer of Houses, a focus exhibition and immersive experience where artists reimagine 
dwellings, to attract visitors to the Dallas Arts District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Dallas Opera

$19,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,000
To support educational opera performances and curriculum for students in the Dallas area.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE
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$150,000
To support the world premiere of Joby Talbot's and Gene Scheer's opera, The Diving Bell and the Butterfly, 
that will attract visitors to the Dallas Arts District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Dallas Symphony

$18,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,500
To support the Next Stage Digital Concert Series, providing audiences the unique opportunity to experience the 
orchestra from the safety of their homes.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$8,000
To support the Young Musicians program, providing weekly music instruction for at-risk youth in southern 
Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$80,000
To support the second annual Women in Classical Music Symposium, which will attract participants to the 
Dallas Arts District. 

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Dallas Theater Center

$10,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support Public Works Dallas, a program of theater education workshops for economically disadvantaged 
seniors that culminates in performances at the Beckley Saner and Janie C. Turner Recreation Centers, 
conducted with pandemic safety measures.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$6,000
To support Project Discovery, an award-winning after-school program which provides free in-depth theater 
experiences for at-risk teens from north Texas high schools.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Dallas Wind Symphony

$12,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,000
To support professional instrumental coaching for high school students in Dallas.

Arts Respond Education

$3,000
To support Beginner Boot Camp, a program offering virtual private lessons to at-risk 6th graders in Dallas 
Title I schools.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice
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$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Dance Council

$4,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support Dance Planet, a unique festival in Dallas that builds community and provides access to free dance 
master classes and performance showcases.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$1,500
To support a one-act production of Cinderella, performed by the daughters of incarcerated mothers in Texas 
Department of Criminal Justice facilities in Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Deep Vellum Publishing

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support a literary event series, The World to Texas, including new works by Texas writers and international 
writers who are exploring critical 21st century themes. 

Arts Respond Economic Development

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Fine Arts Chamber Players

$6,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,000
To support the Basically Beethoven Festival that takes place, with pandemic safety measures, in the Dallas 
Arts District and attracts audiences from Texas and surrounding states. 

Arts Respond Economic Development

$2,000
To support a chamber music residency, providing specialized instruction in voice and piano, for 9th-12th grade 
students at Carter and Wilmer-Hutchins High Schools in Dallas.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Flamenco Fever

$3,000
To support the Paella y Pasion Festival, a flamenco performance festival to kick off the Oak Cliff Flamenco 
Festival in Dallas.

Arts Respond Economic Development
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$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Greater Dallas Youth Orchestras

$12,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,000
To support free orchestral coaching and mentoring for elementary school students in Dallas Independent School 
District.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Kitchen Dog Theater

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,500
To support playwriting workshops and master classes for high school students in the Dallas metropolitan area. 

Arts Respond Education

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Lyric Stage

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Media Projects

$6,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support three virtual showings of In Her Shoes, a film about incarcerated women in an art class who look at 
their lives through the shoes they have worn.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Nasher Sculpture Center

$12,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support
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$5,000
To support public exhibitions of works by Texas-based artists and coordinated commissions from local 
businesses for new works by those artists in publicly accessible spaces around the DFW Metroplex.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$5,000
To support K-12th educational programming, including virtual museum tours, for students in north Texas.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Oak Cliff Film Festival Society

$1,250
Artistic fee subsidy for Montopolis Productions to perform at For Oak Cliff in Dallas, 6/26/2021 - 
6/26/2021

Arts Respond Performance Support

Orpheus Chamber Singers

$9,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Sammons Center for the Arts

$7,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Shakespeare Festival of Dallas

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,000
To support socially distanced Shakespeare performances at the Samuell-Grand Park in southeast Dallas.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$4,000
To support Shakespeare on the Go, a series of theater workshops and Texas Essential Knowledge and Skills-
aligned classroom programs for 2nd-12th grade students in the Dallas metropolitan area.

Arts Respond Education

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

TACA, Inc.

$7,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support
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$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Teatro Dallas (dba)

$7,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support an outdoor cabaret-style production of Andale Raul, Write Me a Monologue, by Mexican 
playwright Tomas Urtusastegui, to attract audiences from Dallas and across the state.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,500
To support Desmodernidad, a series of intimate, outdoor multidisciplinary live productions in at-risk and 
economically disadvantaged Latinx neighborhoods around Dallas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

TeCo Theatrical Productions

$5,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support the Dancing into the Past program, involving students from Dallas Independent School District's 
Booker T. Washington High School for the Performing Arts in a dance and film project to document the stories 
of local senior citizens.

Arts Respond Education

$4,000
To support PatioLive!, a program bringing performances and workshops to the patios and parking lots of aging 
and memory care facilities in Dallas.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$600
Artistic fee subsidy for Oba William King to perform in Dallas from December 15, 2020 to March 1, 2021.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$2,407
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Tejas Dance

$5,000
Support for this Texas Touring Roster artist to give six performances in Duncanville, De Soto, southeast 
Grand Prairie, and southwest Dallas in House District 111, an underserved area, by August 31, 2021.

Commission Initiative - Summer Tour

Texas International Theatrical Arts Society

$14,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,500
To support a series of movement classes designed for Dallas area people with Parkinson's disease, conducted by 
renowned dance artists in partnership with Dance for PD.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services
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$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

$112,500
To support the continuation of a public relations and communications project to make the Dallas Arts District 
an international destination for art and culture.

Cultural District Project - Promotion and Marketing

Turtle Creek Chorale

$8,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Undermain Theatre (dba)

$6,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Verdigris Ensemble

$4,500
To support a series of performances and private music lessons for 6th-8th grade students in Dallas.

Arts Respond Education

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Video Association of Dallas

$8,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,000
To support DocuFest, staged at a popup drive in constructed for the event, that will attract participation from 
Dallas, Texas, and across the nation.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,000
To support Cinematic Conversations, a weekly virtual film discussion program for youth in North Texas.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Voices of Change

$6,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE
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Women's Chorus of Dallas

$8,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$2,000
To support Cheer From A Distance, which provides free multimedia performances for treatment facilities, abuse 
shelters, senior living centers, and homeless shelters in the Metroplex.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

Writer's Garret

$9,500
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$3,000
To support Write to Heal and Small Wonders, therapeutic creative writing workshops and online writing and 
art projects conducted at social service organizations and facilities serving veterans, cancer patients, and other 
vulnerable populations in Dallas.

Arts Respond Health & Human Services

$2,406
To provide Texas RESCUE Plan support to arts organizations impacted by the COVID-19 virus.

Commission Initiative-Texas RESCUE

146 $1,476,131Number of Awards: Award Total:
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